
Sirius

AndromedaAndromedaAndromedaAndromedaAndromedaAndromedaAndromedaAndromedaAndromedaAndromedaAndromedaAndromedaAndromeda

AntliaAntliaAntliaAntliaAntliaAntliaAntliaAntliaAntliaAntliaAntliaAntliaAntlia

AquariusAquariusAquariusAquariusAquariusAquariusAquariusAquariusAquariusAquariusAquariusAquariusAquarius

AquilaAquilaAquilaAquilaAquilaAquilaAquilaAquilaAquilaAquilaAquilaAquilaAquila

AriesAriesAriesAriesAriesAriesAriesAriesAriesAriesAriesAriesAries

AurigaAurigaAurigaAurigaAurigaAurigaAurigaAurigaAurigaAurigaAurigaAurigaAuriga

CaelumCaelumCaelumCaelumCaelumCaelumCaelumCaelumCaelumCaelumCaelumCaelumCaelum

CancerCancerCancerCancerCancerCancerCancerCancerCancerCancerCancerCancerCancer

Canis MajorCanis MajorCanis MajorCanis MajorCanis MajorCanis MajorCanis MajorCanis MajorCanis MajorCanis MajorCanis MajorCanis MajorCanis Major

Canis MinorCanis MinorCanis MinorCanis MinorCanis MinorCanis MinorCanis MinorCanis MinorCanis MinorCanis MinorCanis MinorCanis MinorCanis Minor

CapricornusCapricornusCapricornusCapricornusCapricornusCapricornusCapricornusCapricornusCapricornusCapricornusCapricornusCapricornusCapricornus

CassiopeiaCassiopeiaCassiopeiaCassiopeiaCassiopeiaCassiopeiaCassiopeiaCassiopeiaCassiopeiaCassiopeiaCassiopeiaCassiopeiaCassiopeia

CetusCetusCetusCetusCetusCetusCetusCetusCetusCetusCetusCetusCetus

ColumbaColumbaColumbaColumbaColumbaColumbaColumbaColumbaColumbaColumbaColumbaColumbaColumba

CygnusCygnusCygnusCygnusCygnusCygnusCygnusCygnusCygnusCygnusCygnusCygnusCygnus

DelphinusDelphinusDelphinusDelphinusDelphinusDelphinusDelphinusDelphinusDelphinusDelphinusDelphinusDelphinusDelphinus

EquuleusEquuleusEquuleusEquuleusEquuleusEquuleusEquuleusEquuleusEquuleusEquuleusEquuleusEquuleusEquuleus

EridanusEridanusEridanusEridanusEridanusEridanusEridanusEridanusEridanusEridanusEridanusEridanusEridanus

FornaxFornaxFornaxFornaxFornaxFornaxFornaxFornaxFornaxFornaxFornaxFornaxFornax

GeminiGeminiGeminiGeminiGeminiGeminiGeminiGeminiGeminiGeminiGeminiGeminiGemini

GrusGrusGrusGrusGrusGrusGrusGrusGrusGrusGrusGrusGrusHorologiumHorologiumHorologiumHorologiumHorologiumHorologiumHorologiumHorologiumHorologiumHorologiumHorologiumHorologiumHorologium

HydraHydraHydraHydraHydraHydraHydraHydraHydraHydraHydraHydraHydra

IndusIndusIndusIndusIndusIndusIndusIndusIndusIndusIndusIndusIndus

LacertaLacertaLacertaLacertaLacertaLacertaLacertaLacertaLacertaLacertaLacertaLacertaLacerta

Leo MinorLeo MinorLeo MinorLeo MinorLeo MinorLeo MinorLeo MinorLeo MinorLeo MinorLeo MinorLeo MinorLeo MinorLeo Minor

LepusLepusLepusLepusLepusLepusLepusLepusLepusLepusLepusLepusLepus

LynxLynxLynxLynxLynxLynxLynxLynxLynxLynxLynxLynxLynx

MicroscopiumMicroscopiumMicroscopiumMicroscopiumMicroscopiumMicroscopiumMicroscopiumMicroscopiumMicroscopiumMicroscopiumMicroscopiumMicroscopiumMicroscopium

MonocerosMonocerosMonocerosMonocerosMonocerosMonocerosMonocerosMonocerosMonocerosMonocerosMonocerosMonocerosMonoceros

OrionOrionOrionOrionOrionOrionOrionOrionOrionOrionOrionOrionOrion

PegasusPegasusPegasusPegasusPegasusPegasusPegasusPegasusPegasusPegasusPegasusPegasusPegasus

PerseusPerseusPerseusPerseusPerseusPerseusPerseusPerseusPerseusPerseusPerseusPerseusPerseus

PhoenixPhoenixPhoenixPhoenixPhoenixPhoenixPhoenixPhoenixPhoenixPhoenixPhoenixPhoenixPhoenix
PictorPictorPictorPictorPictorPictorPictorPictorPictorPictorPictorPictorPictor

PiscesPiscesPiscesPiscesPiscesPiscesPiscesPiscesPiscesPiscesPiscesPiscesPisces

Piscis AustrinusPiscis AustrinusPiscis AustrinusPiscis AustrinusPiscis AustrinusPiscis AustrinusPiscis AustrinusPiscis AustrinusPiscis AustrinusPiscis AustrinusPiscis AustrinusPiscis AustrinusPiscis Austrinus

PuppisPuppisPuppisPuppisPuppisPuppisPuppisPuppisPuppisPuppisPuppisPuppisPuppis

PyxisPyxisPyxisPyxisPyxisPyxisPyxisPyxisPyxisPyxisPyxisPyxisPyxis

SagittariusSagittariusSagittariusSagittariusSagittariusSagittariusSagittariusSagittariusSagittariusSagittariusSagittariusSagittariusSagittarius

SculptorSculptorSculptorSculptorSculptorSculptorSculptorSculptorSculptorSculptorSculptorSculptorSculptor

SextansSextansSextansSextansSextansSextansSextansSextansSextansSextansSextansSextansSextans

TaurusTaurusTaurusTaurusTaurusTaurusTaurusTaurusTaurusTaurusTaurusTaurusTaurus

TriangulumTriangulumTriangulumTriangulumTriangulumTriangulumTriangulumTriangulumTriangulumTriangulumTriangulumTriangulumTriangulum

VelaVelaVelaVelaVelaVelaVelaVelaVelaVelaVelaVelaVela

VulpeculaVulpeculaVulpeculaVulpeculaVulpeculaVulpeculaVulpeculaVulpeculaVulpeculaVulpeculaVulpeculaVulpeculaVulpecula

22 Jan 202422 Jan 202422 Jan 202422 Jan 202422 Jan 202422 Jan 202422 Jan 202422 Jan 202422 Jan 202422 Jan 202422 Jan 202422 Jan 202422 Jan 2024

Canopus

FebFebFebFebFebFebFebFebFebFebFebFebFeb

MarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMar

AprAprAprAprAprAprAprAprAprAprAprAprApr

MayMayMayMayMayMayMayMayMayMayMayMayMay

JunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJun

JulJulJulJulJulJulJulJulJulJulJulJulJul

777777777777714141414141414141414141414

21212121212121212121212121

28282828282828282828282828

7777777777777
14141414141414141414141414

21212121212121212121212121

28282828282828282828282828

28282828282828282828282828

7777777777777

14141414141414141414141414

21212121212121212121212121

Capella

Procyon

Fomalhaut

Regulus

Adhara

Castor

M45

Bellatrix

Elnath

Alnair

Mirfak

Wezen

Alnitak

Menkalinan

Peacock

Alhena

Mirzam

Alphard

Diphda

Saiph

Mirach

Algol
Almach

Suhail

Sadr

Naos

IC1318

Algieba

Ankaa

Enif

NGC1980

IC2391

NGC7114

M44

M31

NGC2264

M42
NGC1981

M47

M41

M39

NGC2547

NGC2542

NGC2239

NGC2142

NGC1499

M35

M34NGC2281

M37

NGC7686

NGC752

M33

M48

NGC1788

M50

M36

NGC2301

M46

M71

NGC1746

NGC2669

M93

NGC1545

M2

M15

M38

NGC1647

NGC2045

NGC2520

M29

NGC1444NGC3148

NGC1342

NGC2343

NGC2175

NGC405

M67

NGC2439

NGC1582

NGC1807

NGC6960

NGC6992NGC6995

NGC7063

M30

IC5146

NGC1851

NGC2251

NGC2409

NGC7293

IC348

NGC2645

The path of 12P/Pons-Brooks starting on 22 Jan 2024
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Galaxy Bright nebula Open cluster Globular cluster

Date Mag
2024 Feb 15 7.8
2024 Mar 1 7.1
2024 Mar 8 6.8
2024 Mar 31 5.8
2024 May 1 5.4
2024 Jun 8 6.8
2024 Jul 1 7.8
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